
D
oc

 4
0

3D
14

10
/N

ov
. 2

0
2

5 L O O K  B O O K

2 0 2 5
ALL INDIA MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE LIST



F A C T O R Y

01



Awarded by
IAPMO India

Sanitaryware

Faucets

GREEN
Sanitaryware
and Faucets

Sanitaryware
and Faucets

Sanitaryware
and Faucets

Preferred partner

C E R T I F I C A T I O N S

A F F I L I A T I O N S
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A Name of Excellence. 

A Brand of Trust.

Recognized by Superbrands India, Reader’s Digest Trusted Brand,
Best Realty Brands & Realty Iconic Brand. 
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SANITARYWARE

FAUCETS

One Piece EWC

12

Clensia Bidet Knob

22

Sylvina

30

Chelsea

54

Sensor Taps

66

WELLNESS

LED Shower

68
Thermostatic Diverter

72

Bath Tub

78

Bath Tub Accessories

84

Shower Panels

85

Wall Hung EWC

14

Wash Basins

18

Vibe Sense EWC

10

Cistalux Pneumatic Cistern

24
Brooklyn

38

Valentina

47

Electronic Smart Toilet

08

Armone

50
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ELECTRONIC SMART TOILET

LUXURY.
AUTOMATED.

CIMIQ Electronic Smart Toilet

CIMIQ

Electronic Smart Toilet

705 x 380 x 485 mm

Soft Close Seat Cover

S Trap 300 mm (Floor Mounted)

Cat. No. S1153101

₹ 89,900

RIMLESS  |  AUTO FLUSH  |   LED DISPLAY  |   NIGHT/SOFT LIGHT  |  CHILDREN WASH

IN-BUILT TANK  |  1.5 BAR PRESSURE IS REQUIRED FOR OPTIMUM FLUSHING

Foot Sense

Adjustable Seat 
Temperature

Adjustable Dryer 
Temperature

Smart Remote Deodorizer

Adjustable Water 
Temperature

Available from December 202508 09Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece
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We've always believed here that innovation is never an 
end-goal to work towards. Rather, it's an everyday journey 
of raising the standards of our products to new levels. 
Innovation is hard work, but the result of what it leads to, 
is worth it every time. Our Vibe-Sense technology for 
EWCs is just one example for building the future of 
bathroom experiences, one step at a time. We innovate 
because of you and your experience shapes our next 
steps. Innovation is a two-way street for us, a path we love 
walking with you. 

CRYSTIA  5D
670 x 340 x 730 mm

Cat. No.  S1013265VS
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 25,490

Cat. No.  S1013266VS
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 25,490

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CINTRA 2D
680 x 360 x 750 mm
Cat. No.  S1013254VS
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 24,490

Cat. No.  S1013255VS
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 24,490

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CALIXA
660 x 350 x 740 mm

Cat. No.  S1013256VS
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 23,490

Cat. No.  S1013257VS
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 23,490

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CLUER
645 x 355 x 750 mm

Cat. No.  S1013263VS
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 27,490

Cat. No.  S1013264VS
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 27,490

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CHYRIN 4D
700 x 350 x 770 mm

Cat. No.  S1013262VS
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 26,490

Cat. No.  S1013261VS
S Trap 225 mm ₹ 26,490

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CARTIX
595 x 375 x 730 mm
Cat. No.  S1013249VS
S Trap 285 mm ₹ 28,490 
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

ONE PIECE EWCs WITH VIBE SENSE 

11Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

Swirl 
Flush
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CHYRIN 4D
700 x 350 x 770 mm
Cat. No.  S1013262
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 21,990

Cat. No.  S1013261
S Trap 225 mm ₹ 21,990

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

Snow
White

CRYSTIA  5D
670 x 340 x 730 mm
Cat. No.  S1013265
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 20,990

Cat. No.  S1013266
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 20,990

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CINTRA 2D
680 x 360 x 750 mm
Cat. No.  S1013254
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 19,990

Cat. No.  S1013255
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 19,990

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

CASALE
660 x 370 x 700 mm
Cat. No.  S1013248
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 24,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CARTIX
595 x 375 x 730 mm
Cat. No.  S1013249
S Trap 285 mm ₹ 23,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CLUER
645 x 355 x 750 mm
Cat. No.  S1013263
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 22,990
Cat. No.  S1013264
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 22,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CALIXA
660 x 350 x 740 mm
Cat. No.  S1013256
S Trap 300 mm ₹ 18,990

Cat. No.  S1013257
S Trap 220 mm ₹ 18,990

with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

ONE PIECE EWCs WITH SEAT COVER

CARTIX

13Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

Swirl 
Flush
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WALL HUNG EWCs WITH SEAT COVER

Duroplast 
Seat Cover

Rimless

CAANE
520 x 355 x 370 mm
Cat. No. S1044188MB
P Trap ₹ 18.130
with duroplast slim
soft close seat cover

Available from December 2025

TABLE TOP BASINS

Thin Rim

CASLIM
555 x 350 x 120 mm
Cat. No. S2020200MB ₹ 10,380

Available from December 2025

CLOVIN
545 x 385 x 115 mm
Cat. No. S2020201MB ₹ 8,740

Available from December 2025

14

Duroplast 
Seat Cover

Rimless

CAANE
520 x 355 x 370 mm
Cat. No. S1044188
P Trap ₹ 14,500
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

Available from December 2025

Thin Rim

CASLIM
555 x 350 x 120 mm
Cat. No. S2020200 ₹ 8,300

Snow
White

CLOVIN
545 x 385 x 115 mm
Cat. No. S2020201 ₹ 6,990

Snow
White
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CARIZO

17Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

WALL HUNG EWCs WITH SEAT COVER

CAULIV
540 x 365 x 360 mm
Cat. No. S1044182
P Trap ₹ 20,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CALLIC
535 x 365 x 365 mm
Cat. No. S1044185
P Trap ₹ 17,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CARIZO
530 x 360 x 360 mm
Cat. No. S1044181
P Trap ₹ 14,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CAHI
500 x 345 x 340 mm
Cat. No. S1044186
P Trap ₹ 16,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CAANE
520 x 355 x 370 mm
Cat. No. S1044188
P Trap ₹ 14,500
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CAZEN
520 x 365 x 360 mm
Cat. No. S1044183
P Trap ₹ 19,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CLYVE
530 x 360 x 350 mm
Cat. No. S1044184
P Trap ₹ 18,990
with duroplast soft close seat cover

Snow
White

CLYVER
510 x 350 x 365 mm
Cat. No. S1044187
P Trap ₹ 15,990
with duroplast slim soft close seat cover

Snow
White

Duroplast 
Seat Cover

Rimless

Available from December 2025

Power
Flush
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CYRON

19Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

TABLE TOP WASH BASINS

CASLY
650 x 400 x 125 mm
Cat. No. S2020187 ₹ 11,990

Snow
White

CAVVI
515 x 390 x 125 mm
Cat. No. S2020190 ₹ 7,590

Snow
White

CIAN
545 x 395 x 110 mm
Cat. No. S2020194 ₹ 6,590

Snow
White

CACY
510 x 400 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020183 ₹ 7,990

Snow
White

CIANO
555 x 420 x 145 mm
Cat. No. S2020182 ₹ 8,990

Snow
White

CLEONE
600 x 430 x 160 mm
Cat. No. S2020189 ₹ 10,990

Snow
White

CAPSY
495 x 365 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020186 ₹ 6,990

Snow
White

CIRRI
550 x 410 x 140 mm
Cat. No. S2020188 ₹ 9,990

Snow
White

CYRON
620 x 380 x 145 mm
Cat. No. S2020197 ₹ 8,990

Snow
White

Available from December 2025

Thin Rim

CASLIM
555 x 350 x 120 mm
Cat. No. S2020200 ₹ 8,300

Snow
White

CLOVIN
545 x 385 x 115 mm
Cat. No. S2020201 ₹ 6,990

Snow
White
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SEMI INSERT BASINS

CLAIRIN

390 x 390 x 160 mm

Cat. No. S2050101 ₹ 5,490

Snow
White

SEMI-RECESSED BASIN

COLGA

500 x 420 x 160 mm

Cat. No. S2030132 ₹ 7,450

Snow
White

CELLINO

515 x 380 x 95 mm

Cat. No. S2050102 ₹ 6,490

Snow
White

Available from December 2025

UNDER COUNTER BASIN

CARIAN

515 x 435 x 215 mm

Cat. No. S2030204 ₹ 3,450

Snow
White

Available from December 2025

COLGA
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CLENSIA BIDET 
The perfect blend of cleanliness, convenience, and sustainability
for modern living.

Experience the comfort of a bidet without the need for a
full-scale renovation. Clensia bidet seat attachment by CERA
brings modern hygiene into your home with its sleek and durable
design, tailored to fit most toilets.

Features

Effortless Control: Side handle lets you adjust water pressure
with ease.

Customizable Clean: Rotating handle offers front and rear spray
options for personalized cleansing.

Self-Cleaning Wands: Dual wands automatically rinse after 

every use for superior hygiene.

No Power Required: Operates manually—no batteries or
electricity needed.

Simple Installation: Mounts seamlessly under your existing 

toilet seat with adjustable fitting holes.

Customizable Clean

Simple Installation

Effortless Control

Clensia Bidet knob suitable for:
One piece EWC: S1013248, S1013254, S1013255, S1013256, S1013257, S1013261, S1013262, S1013263, S1013264, S1013265, S1013266
Wall hung EWC: S1044182, S1044183, S1044184, S1044185, S1044186, S1044187

CLENSIA Bidet
Cat. No. S5020910
₹ 3,290
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Cistalux pneumatic cistern with full frame and half frame

PNEUMATIC CONCEALED CISTERN

CISTALUX
Pneumatic Concealed Cistern Set 
with Half Frame 
Cat. No. B1110115 ₹ 10,000
(without knob)

Accessories included in
Cistalux cistern with half-frame
Cat. No. B1190104, B1190105,
B1190106, B1190107

Accessories included in
Cistalux cistern with full-frame
Cat. No. B1190104, B1190105,
B1190106, B1190107

CISTALUX
Pneumatic Concealed Cistern Set
with Full Frame 
Cat. No. B1110116 ₹ 12,500
(without knob)

CISTALUX
500 x 90 x 460 mm 
Cat. No. B1110114 ₹ 6,000
(without knob & frame) 

Actuator Knob options for Cistalux cistern

B1120124 - O type  ₹ 1,960
Modern
ABS  

B1120125 - H type  ₹ 1,960 
Modern
ABS 

Cistalux cistern and accessories

24

CISTALUX

LONG LASTING       
EASE OF

INSTALLATION
HASSLE FREE

MAINTENANCE
PNEUMATIC FLUSH MECHANISM

Air-pressure activation for efficient flushing
LEAK PROOF DESIGN
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F6010101

F6010102

F6010103

F6010106

F6010107

F6010108

F6010109

Brooklyn

Valentina

Chelsea

●                          

●                          

●                          

●                          

●                          

●                          

●                          

 ●  ●   ● ●  ● ●  ●  ● ●  ●   ●      

 ●     ● ●  ●  ● ●  ●    ●  ●      

 ●  ●   ● ●  ● ●  ●  ● ●  ● ●  ●      

Faucets Green Pro Certified Products

Trap Distance

S1013256 CALIXA  S-300    

S1013257 CALIXA  S-220    

S1013249 CARTIX  S-285    

S1013248 CASALE  S-300    

S1013262 CHYRIN 4D  S-300    

S1013261 CHYRIN 4D  S-225    

S1013254 CINTRA 2D  S-300    

S1013255 CINTRA 2D  S-220    

S1013263 CLUER  S-300    

S1013264 CLUER  S-220    

S1013265 CRYSTIA 5D  S-300    

S1013266 CRYSTIA 5D  S-220    

S1044182 CAULIV    180±5 mm 135±5 mm 

S1044186 CAHI    180±5 mm 135±5 mm 

S1044183 CAZEN    180±5 mm 135±5 mm 

S1044185 CALLIC    180±5 mm 135±5 mm 

S1044184 CLYVE    180±5 mm 135±5 mm 

S1044187 CLYVER    180±5 mm 135±5 mm 

S1044181 CARIZO    180±5 mm 135±5 mm

S1044188 CAANE    180 to 230 mm 135±5 mm
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31Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

SYLVINA SYLVINA French Gold

SINGLE LEVER

30

F1021451FG
Single lever basin mixer with
450 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 14,120

F1021452FG
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 16,300

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Exposed part F1021474FG ₹ 10,240 
Concealed part F4065103FG ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 14,210

F1021551FG
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted)
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 14,120

F1021101FG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,990

F1021102FG
Pillar cock with 310 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 7,680

F1021401FG
Wall mixer with bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 16,420

F1021151FG
Bib cock with wall flange
and aerator
₹ 5,850

F1021661FG
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
₹ 5,620

High �ow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1021721FG ₹ 5,930 
Concealed part F4030101FG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,550

QUARTER TURN

4 mm
solid wall

flange

4 mm
solid wall

flange

F1021163FG
2 - Way Bib cock with
single handle and wall flange 
₹ 6,180



33Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece32

Rose GoldSYLVINA

Rose GoldSYLVINA
QUARTER TURN

SINGLE LEVER

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1021351FG ₹ 2,000
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 3,270
Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1021351FG ₹ 2,000
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,310

F1021451RG
Single lever basin mixer with
450 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 14,120

F1021452RG
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 16,300

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Exposed part F1021474RG ₹ 10,240 
Concealed part F4065103RG ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 14,210

F1021551RG
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) with 235 mm (9”)
long swivel spout and 450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 14,120

High �ow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1021721RG ₹ 5,930 
Concealed part F4030101RG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,550

F1021151RG
Bib cock with wall flange
and aerator
₹ 5,850

F1021101RG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,990

F1021102RG
Pillar cock with 310 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 7,680

F1021401RG
Wall mixer with bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 16,420

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1021351RG ₹ 2,000
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 3,270

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1021351RG ₹ 2,000
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,310

4 mm
solid wall

flange

4 mm
solid wall

flange

Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

SYLVINASYLVINA French Gold

QUARTER TURN

F1021251FG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout and
wall �ange
₹ 5,550

F1021201FG
Angle cock with 
wall �ange
₹ 4,160

F1021501FG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout,
connecting legs and wall �anges
₹ 15,680

F1021662FG
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
and button arrangement for
telephonic shower
₹ 5,850

F1021163RG
2 - Way Bib cock with
single handle and wall flange 
₹ 6,180

F1021662RG
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
and button arrangement for
telephonic shower
₹ 5,850

F1021661RG
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
₹ 5,620

F1021251RG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout and
wall �ange
₹ 5,550

F1021501RG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout,
connecting legs and wall �anges
₹ 15,680

F1021201RG
Angle cock with wall �ange
₹ 4,160



35Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

F1021662BM
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
and button arrangement for
telephonic shower
₹ 5,850

F1021451BM
Single lever basin mixer with
450 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 14,120

F1021452BM
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 16,300

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Exposed part F1021474BM ₹ 10,240 
Concealed part F4065103BM ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 14,210

F1021551BM
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted)
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 14,120

High �ow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1021721BM ₹ 5,930 
Concealed part F4030101BM ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,550

F1021101BM
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,990

F1021102BM
Pillar cock with 310 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 7,680

F1021401BM
Wall mixer with bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 16,420

F1021151BM
Bib cock with wall flange
and aerator
₹ 5,850

F1021661BM
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
₹ 5,620

F1021501BM
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout,
connecting legs and wall �anges
₹ 15,680

F1021251BM
Sink cock (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout and
wall �ange
₹ 5,550

F1021201BM
Angle cock with wall �ange
₹ 4,160

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1021351BM ₹ 2,000
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 3,270

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1021351BM ₹ 2,000
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,310

SYLVINA Black Matte

4 mm
solid wall

flange

4 mm
solid wall

flange

SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

QUARTER TURN

SYLVINA Black Matte

34 Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece
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SYLVINA
SINGLE LEVER

F1021451
Single lever basin mixer with
450 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 7,430

F1021502
Single lever sink mixer (wall mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 8,450

5 - Way (3 inlets + 2 outlets)
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1021711 ₹ 3,120 
Concealed part F4020101 ₹ 4,750

Set  ₹ 7,870

F1021452
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 8,580

F1021101
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 3,150

F1021163
2 - Way Bib cock with 
single handle and wall �ange
₹ 3,250

F1021661
Bath tub spout with 
wall �ange
₹ 2,960

F1021662
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
and button arrangement for
telephonic shower
₹ 3,080

F1021201
Angle cock with 
wall �ange
₹ 2,190

F1021211
2 - Way angle cock 
with wall �ange
₹ 2,640

F1021251
Sink cock (wall mounted) 
with 150 mm (6”) long swivel spout
and wall �ange
₹ 2,920

Flush cock consisting of exposed part (lever,
cartridge sleeve, flange) and concealed part
Exposed part  F1021751 ₹     940
Concealed part F4060102 ₹ 2,740

Set  ₹ 3,680

Light weight
Concealed part  F4060101  ₹ 2,050
Concealed part  F4060103  ₹ 1,800
Concealed part  F4060104  ₹ 2,250

F1021501
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with
150 mm (6”) long swivel spout,
connecting legs and wall �anges
₹ 8,250

4 mm
solid wall

flange

4 mm
solid wall

flange

Wall mounted basin spout and 
operating lever
Exposed part F1021653 ₹ 3,250 
Concealed part F4055101 ₹ 1,640

Set  ₹ 4,890

4 mm
solid wall

flange

High �ow single lever 
concealed diverter
Exposed part F1021721 ₹ 3,120 
Concealed part F4030101 ₹ 4,320

Set  ₹ 7,440

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Exposed part F1021474 ₹ 5,390 
Concealed part F4065103 ₹ 3,050

Set  ₹ 8,440

F1021551
Single lever sink mixer  (table mounted)
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 7,430

F1021102
Pillar cock with 310 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 4,040

4 mm
solid wall

flange

High �ow single lever 
concealed diverter
Exposed part F1021901 ₹ 3,640 
Concealed part F4030501 ₹ 3,800

Set  ₹ 7,440

Push type single lever concealed 
diverter 40 mm
Exposed part F1021701 ₹ 2,980 
Concealed part F4010110 ₹ 3,350
Set  ₹ 6,330

QUARTER TURN

SYLVINA

36 Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

Chrome

F1021151
Bib cock with wall flange and aerator
₹ 3,080

F1021401
Wall mixer with bend pipe 
for overhead shower
₹ 8,640

F1021403
Wall mixer (3-in-1) with 
arrangement for both telephonic 
hand shower and overhead shower 
with bend pipe
₹ 9,680

3 Outlets single lever
thermostatic concealed diverter 
Exposed part      F1021801 ₹ 5,400 
Concealed part F4080301 ₹ 13,100
Set  ₹ 18,500

2 Outlets single lever
thermostatic concealed diverter 
Exposed part      F1021802 ₹ 5,400 
Concealed part F4080302 ₹ 10,600
Set  ₹ 16,000

4 mm
solid wall

flange

Push type single lever concealed 
diverter 40 mm
Exposed part  F1021702 ₹ 3,680 
Concealed part  F4010201 ₹ 2,650

Set   ₹ 6,330

5-Way push type  (3 inlets + 2 outlets)
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part  F1021712 ₹ 3,720 
Concealed part  F4020202 ₹ 4,150

Set   ₹ 7,870

Available from December 2025

Available from December 2025

Available from December 2025
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BROOKLYN French Gold

SINGLE LEVER

BROOKLYN

4 mm
solid wall

flange

QUARTER TURN

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351FG ₹ 1,820 
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 3,090

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351FG ₹ 1,820 
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,130

F1018101FG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,990

F1018102FG
Pillar cock with 305 mm
(12”) long extended body
and aerator
₹ 7,680

F1018401FG
Wall mixer with 210 mm
(8.5") long bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 16,280

F1018151FG
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 5,850

F1018163FG
2 - Way Bib cock with single
handle and wall flange
₹ 6,175

F1018501FG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 15,680

F1018251FG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 5,490

F1018661FG
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange
₹ 5,620

F1018201FG
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 4,160

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part      F1018721FG    ₹ 5,930
Concealed part  F4030101FG    ₹ 5,620

Set                              ₹ 11,550

F1018451FG
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 14,120

F1018452FG
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 16,300

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part   F1018722FG ₹ 5,930
Concealed part   F4030101FG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,550
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Rose GoldBROOKLYN
SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

4 mm
solid wall

flange

F1018101RG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,990

F1018452RG
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 16,300

F1018401RG
Wall mixer with 210 mm
(8.5") long bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 16,280

F1018102RG
Pillar cock with 305 mm
(12”) long extended body
and aerator
₹ 7,680

F1018501RG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 15,680

F1018251RG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 5,490

F1018451RG
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 14,120

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018721RG    ₹ 5,930
Concealed part      F4030101RG     ₹ 5,620

Set                              ₹ 11,550

High flow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1018722RG    ₹ 5,930
Concealed part F4030101RG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,550

F1018151RG
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 5,850

F1018163RG
2 - Way Bib cock with
single handle and wall flange
₹ 6,175

F1018661RG
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange
₹ 5,620

F1018201RG
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 4,160

Stop cock  suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351RG  ₹ 1,820
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 3,090

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351RG  ₹ 1,820
Concealed part F4050502  ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,130

F1018101BM
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,990

F1018452BM
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 16,300

F1018401BM
Wall mixer with 210 mm
(8.5") long bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 16,280 

F1018102BM
Pillar cock with 305 mm
(12”) long extended body
and aerator
₹ 7,680 

F1018501BM
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall �anges
₹ 15,680

F1018251BM
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall �ange
₹ 5,490

F1018451BM
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 14,120

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018721BM ₹  5,930 
Concealed part F4030101BM  ₹ 5,620

Set                                  ₹ 11,550

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351BM ₹ 1,820
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 3,090

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351BM ₹ 1,820
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,130

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018722BM ₹ 5,930 
Concealed part F4030101BM ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,550

F1018151BM
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 5,850

F1018163BM
2 - Way Bib cock with
single handle and wall flange
₹ 6,175

F1018661BM
Bath tub spout with 
wall �ange
₹ 5,620

F1018201BM
Angle cock with wall �ange 
₹ 4,160

Black MatteBROOKLYN

4 mm
solid wall

flange
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SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

Antique BrassBROOKLYN Antique CopperBROOKLYN

4 mm
solid wall

flange

4 mm
solid wall

flange

F1018401BA
Wall mixer with 210 mm
(8.5") long bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 13,710

F1018201BA
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,500

F1018102BA
Pillar cock with 305 mm
(12”) long extended body
and aerator
₹ 6,460

F1018102AC
Pillar cock with 305 mm
(12”) long extended body
and aerator
₹ 6,460

F1018452AC
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,730 

F1018501AC
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 13,200

F1018101AC
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,040

F1018251AC
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 4,620

F1018451AC
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,890

F1018401AC
Wall mixer with 210 mm
(8.5") long bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 13,710

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018721AC    ₹ 5,000
Concealed part  F4030101AC  ₹ 5,620

Set   ₹ 10,620

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018722AC ₹ 5,000
Concealed part F4030101AC ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 10,620

F1018151AC
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 4,930

F1018661AC
Bath tub spout with wall flange 
₹ 4,730

F1018201AC
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,500

F1018501BA
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 13,200

F1018101BA
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,040

F1018251BA
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 4,620

F1018451BA
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,890

F1018452BA
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,730

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018721BA     ₹ 5,000
Concealed part  F4030101BA     ₹ 5,620

Set                                       ₹ 10,620

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351BA  ₹ 1,540
Concealed part F4050502  ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,850

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351BA  ₹ 1,540
Concealed part F4050102  ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,810

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018722BA ₹ 5,000
Concealed part F4030101BA ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 10,620

F1018151BA
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 4,930

F1018661BA
Bath tub spout with wall flange
₹ 4,730

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351AC ₹ 1,540
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,810

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351AC ₹ 1,540
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,850
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Graphite GreyBROOKLYN
SINGLE LEVERSINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

ChromeBROOKLYN

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018721GG    ₹ 5,000
Concealed part  F4030101GG    ₹ 5,620

Set   ₹ 10,620

F1018163GG
2 - Way Bib cock with
single handle and wall flange
₹ 5,200

F1018201GG
Angle cock with wall �ange 
₹ 3,500

F1018102GG
Pillar cock with 305 mm
(12”) long extended body
and aerator
₹ 6,460

F1018501GG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 13,200

F1018251GG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 4,620

F1018451GG
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,890

F1018452GG
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,730

F1018401GG
Wall mixer with 210 mm
(8.5") long bend pipe for
overhead shower
₹ 13,710

F1018101GG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 5,040

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018722GG ₹ 5,000
Concealed part F4030101GG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 10,620

F1018151GG
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 4,930

F1018661GG
Bath tub spout with 
wall �ange
₹ 4,730

4 mm
solid wall

flange

F1018452
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 8,580

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Exposed part  F1018473 ₹ 5,340
Concealed part  F4065103 ₹ 3,050

Set  ₹ 8,390

F1018451
Single lever basin mixer with 
450 mm braided connection 
pipe (without pop-up)
₹ 7,430

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part       F1018721 ₹ 3,120
Concealed part   F4030101 ₹ 4,320

Set  ₹ 7,440

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1018722 ₹ 3,120
Concealed part F4030101 ₹ 4,320

Set  ₹ 7,440

5 - Way (3 inlets + 2 outlets) 
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part       F1018712 ₹ 3,120
Concealed part   F4020101 ₹ 4,750

Set  ₹ 7,870

Single lever concealed diverter 40 mm 
Exposed part      F1018701 ₹ 2,980 
Concealed part F4010101 ₹ 3,980

Set  ₹ 6,960

3 Outlet single lever
concealed diverter 
Exposed part      F1018731 ₹ 3,500 
Concealed part F4070202 ₹ 6,500
Set  ₹ 10,000

Push type single lever
concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part F1018702 ₹ 2,980
Concealed part F4010110  ₹ 3,350

Set  ₹ 6,330

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part       F1018901 ₹ 3,640
Concealed part   F4030501 ₹ 3,800

Set  ₹ 7,440

5 - Way (3 inlets + 2 outlets) 
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part       F1018711 ₹ 3,120
Concealed part   F4020101 ₹ 4,750

Set  ₹ 7,870

4 mm
solid wall

flange

4 mm
solid wall

flange

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351GG  ₹ 1,540
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,810

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351GG ₹ 1,540
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,850

4 mm
solid wall

flange

Push type single lever 
concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part  F1018703 ₹ 3,680 
Concealed part  F4010201 ₹ 2,650

Set   ₹ 6,330

5-Way push type (3 inlets + 2 outlets) 
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part  F1018713 ₹ 3,720 
Concealed part  F4020202 ₹ 4,150

Set   ₹ 7,870

Available from December 2025

Available from December 2025
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BROOKLYN
QUARTER TURN

F1018151
Bib cock with wall flange and 
aerator
₹ 3,080

F1018163
2 - Way Bib cock with 
single handle and 
wall flange
₹ 3,250

F1018661
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange
₹  2,960

F1018201
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 2,190

F1018211
2 - Way angle cock 
with wall flange
₹ 2,640

F1018501
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 8,250

F1018251
Sink cock (wall mounted) 
with 150 mm (6") long 
swivel spout and wall flange
₹ 2,890

Stop cock consisting of exposed part (sleeve, lever,
wall flange) and concealed part suitable for 15 and
20 mm pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1018351 ₹ 960
Concealed part-15 mm  F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,230

Light weight concealed part-15 mm  F4050103  ₹ 1,110 

Exposed part  F1018351 ₹ 960 
Concealed part-20 mm  F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,270

Light weight concealed part-20 mm  F4050503 ₹ 1,110

Wall mixer with 
bend pipe for 
overhead shower
F1018401  ₹ 8,570

Wall mixer with bend pipe 
for overhead shower with 
built-in non return valve 
F1018402  ₹ 8,870

F1018102   
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”) 
long extended body and aerator 
₹ 4,040

Flush cock consisting of exposed part (lever, 
cartridge sleeve, flange) and concealed part 
Exposed part  F1018751 ₹ 790
Concealed part  F4060102 ₹ 2,740

Set  ₹ 3,530

Light weight 
concealed part  F4060101 ₹ 2,050
concealed part  F4060103 ₹ 1,800
concealed part  F4060104 ₹ 2,250

VALENTINA

F1018101
Pillar cock with aerator 
₹ 3,150

F1018403
Wall mixer (3-in-1) with 
arrangement for both telephonic 
hand shower and overhead 
shower with bend pipe
₹ 9,630
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VALENTINA

SINGLE LEVER SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

F1013411
Single lever wall mixer with 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 10,320

F1013551
Single lever Sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9") long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 7,040

Stop cock consisting of exposed part (sleeve, lever,
wall flange) and concealed part suitable for 15 and
20 mm pipeline with inner head 
Exposed part  F1013351 ₹ 1,690
Concealed part-15 mm  F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,960

Light weight concealed part-15 mm  F4050103 ₹ 1,110

Exposed part  F1013351 ₹ 1,690
Concealed part-20 mm  F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 3,000

Light weight concealed part-20 mm  F4050503 ₹ 1,110

Flush cock consisting of exposed part (lever, 
cartridge sleeve, flange) and concealed part 
Exposed part  F1013751 ₹ 790
Concealed part  F4060102 ₹ 2,740

Set  ₹ 3,530

Light weight 
Concealed part  F4060101 ₹ 2,050
Concealed part  F4060103 ₹ 1,800
Concealed part  F4060104 ₹ 2,250

F1013101
Pillar cock with cartridge 
and aerator 
₹ 4,280

F1013111
Pillar cock with aerator 
₹ 3,140

F1013151
Bib cock with wall flange and aerator 
₹ 3,080

F1013163
2 - Way Bib cock with single handle 
and wall flange
₹ 3,250

F1013451
Single lever basin mixer with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe (without pop-up) 
₹ 6,590

F1013452
Single lever basin mixer with 305 mm (12")
extended body and 600 mm
braided connection pipe (without pop-up) 
₹ 8,530

F1013201
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 2,150

F1013661
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange 
₹ 2,920

F1013662
Bath tub spout with wall flange
and button arrangement for 
telephonic hand shower
₹ 3,520

Turn type single lever 
concealed diverter 35 mm
Exposed part F1013702 ₹ 2,980
Concealed part F4010107 ₹ 5,070

Set   ₹ 8,050

5 - Way (3 inlets + 2 outlets) 
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part  F1013711 ₹ 4,110
Concealed part  F4020101 ₹ 4,750

Set  ₹ 8,860

High flow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1013721 ₹ 4,110
Concealed part F4030101 ₹ 4,320

Set  ₹ 8,430

High flow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1013901 ₹ 4,630
Concealed part F4030501 ₹ 3,800

Set  ₹ 8,430

F1013414
Single lever wall mixer (2-in-1)
with provision for telephonic 
shower arrangement
₹ 8,350

Push type single lever
concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part F1013703 ₹ 2,980
Concealed part F4010110  ₹ 3,350

Set  ₹ 6,330

Push type single lever 
concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part  F1013704 ₹ 3,680 
Concealed part  F4010201 ₹ 2,650

Set   ₹ 6,330

5-Way push type (3 inlets + 2 outlets)
single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part  F1013712 ₹ 4,710 
Concealed part  F4020202 ₹ 4,150

Set   ₹ 8,860

Available from December 2025

Available from December 2025



ARMONE
SINGLE LEVER

F1025451
Single lever basin mixer with
450 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 5,800

F1025252
Single lever sink mixer (wall mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 6,650

5 - Way (3 inlets + 2 outlets)
Push type single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1025722 ₹ 4,000 
Concealed part F4020202 ₹ 4,150

Set  ₹ 8,150

F1025452
Single lever basin mixer with 
300 mm (12") extended body and 
600 mm braided connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 7,020

High �ow single lever 
concealed diverter
Exposed part F1025721 ₹ 3,900 
Concealed part F4030501 ₹ 3,800

Set  ` 7,700

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Exposed part F1025701 ₹ 5,000 
Concealed part F4065103 ₹ 3,050

Set  ₹ 8,050

Push type single lever concealed 
diverter 40 mm
Exposed part F1025711 ₹ 3,020 
Concealed part F4010201 ₹ 2,650
Set  ₹ 5,670

Available from December 2025

F1025401
Single lever wall mixer with 
bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 8,700

51Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece50

ARMONE



53Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece52

ARMONE

F1025101
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 2,900

Wall mounted basin spout and 
operating lever
Exposed part F1025702 ₹ 2,970 
Concealed part F4055101 ₹ 1,640 

Set  ₹ 4,610

F1025102
Pillar cock with 310 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 3,900

QUARTER TURN

F1025151
Bib cock with wall flange and aerator
₹ 2,450

F1025161
2 - Way Bib cock with 
single handle and wall �ange
₹ 2,750

F1025601
Bath tub spout with 
wall �ange
₹ 2,550

F1025602
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
and button arrangement for
telephonic shower
₹ 2,800

F1025201
Angle cock with wall �ange
₹ 1,940

F1025251
Sink cock (wall mounted) 
with 150 mm (6”) long swivel spout
and wall �ange
₹ 2,850

Stop cock consisting of exposed part (sleeve, lever,
wall flange) and concealed part suitable for 15 and
20 mm pipeline with inner head 
Exposed part  F1025751 ₹     940
Concealed part-15 mm  F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,210

Light weight concealed part-15 mm  F4050103 ₹ 1,110

Exposed part  F1025751 ₹     940
Concealed part-20 mm  F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,250

Light weight concealed part-20 mm  F4050503 ₹ 1,110

Flush cock consisting of exposed part (lever, 
cartridge sleeve, flange) and concealed part 
Exposed part  F1025752 ₹ 770
Concealed part  F4060102 ₹ 2,740

Set  ₹ 3,510

Light weight 
Concealed part  F4060101 ₹ 2,050
Concealed part  F4060103 ₹ 1,800
Concealed part  F4060104 ₹ 2,250

Available from December 2025Available from December 2025Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece
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CHELSEA French Gold

SINGLE LEVER

CHELSEA

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 40 mm 
Exposed part #F1016473FG ₹ 9,270
Concealed part   #F4065102FG ₹ 4,130

Set  ₹ 13,400

F1016201FG
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,650

High flow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1016721FG ₹ 6,310
Concealed part F4030101FG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,930

QUARTER TURN

F1016401FG
Wall mixer with 210 mm (8.5") 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 14,880

F1016551FG
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 12,920

F1016163FG
2 - Way Bib cock with single 
handle and wall flange
₹ 4,940

F1016151FG
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 4,470

F1016661FG
Bath tub spout with wall flange
₹ 4,670

F1016451FG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 10,640

F1016453FG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
131.5 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,300

#F1016452FG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,300

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 35 mm 
Exposed part F1016474FG   ₹ 9,270
Concealed part   F4065103FG   ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 13,240

F1016101FG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 4,940

F1016102FG
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 7,260
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QUARTER TURN

SINGLE LEVER

Rose GoldCHELSEA

QUARTER TURN

Rose GoldCHELSEAFrench GoldCHELSEA

F1016251FG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 4,670

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part F1016351FG ₹ 1,630
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,900

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351FG ₹ 1,630
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,940

F1016501FG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 11,250

F1016451RG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 10,640

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 40 mm 
Exposed part #F1016473RG ₹ 9,270
Concealed part #F4065102RG ₹ 4,130

Set  ₹ 13,400

F1016453RG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
131.5 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,300

#F1016452RG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,300

F1016551RG
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 12,920

High flow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1016721RG ₹ 6,310
Concealed part   F4030101RG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,930

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 35 mm 
Exposed part F1016474RG   ₹ 9,270
Concealed part   F4065103RG   ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 13,240

F1016201RG
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,650

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351RG ₹ 1,630
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,900

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351RG ₹ 1,630
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,940

F1016501RG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 11,250

F1016251RG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 4,670

F1016163RG
2 - Way Bib cock with single 
handle and wall flange
₹ 4,940

F1016151RG
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 4,470

F1016661RG
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange
₹ 4,670

F1016101RG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 4,940

F1016102RG
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 7,260

F1016401RG
Wall mixer with 210 mm (8.5") 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 14,880
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SINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURNSINGLE LEVER

QUARTER TURN

Black MatteCHELSEA Black MatteCHELSEA

Antique BrassCHELSEA

F1016163BM
2 - Way Bib cock with single 
handle and wall flange
₹ 4,940

F1016151BM
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 4,470

F1016661BM
Bath tub spout with wall �ange
₹ 4,670

F1016201BM
Angle cock with wall �ange 
₹ 3,650

F1016101BM
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 4,940

F1016102BM
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 7,260 

F1016401BM
Wall mixer with 210 mm (8.5") 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 14,880

F1016451BM
Single lever basin mixer 
with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 10,640

High flow single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part F1016721BM ₹ 6,310
Concealed part F4030101BM ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 11,930

F1016551BM
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 12,920 

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part #F1016473BM ₹ 9,270
Concealed part #F4065102BM   ₹ 4,130

Set                                                          ₹ 13,400

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 35 mm 
Exposed part F1016474BM   ₹ 9,270
Concealed part   F4065103BM   ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 13,240

F1016453BM
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
131.5 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,300

#F1016452BM
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 13,300

F1016551BA
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 10,880

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 40 mm
 Exposed part #F1016473BA ₹ 7,810
Concealed part #F4065102BA ₹ 4,130

Set  ₹ 11,940

F1016451BA
Single lever basin mixer 
with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 8,960

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1016721BA ₹ 5,310
Concealed part F4030101BA ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 10,930

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 35 mm 
Exposed part F1016474BA   ₹ 7,810
Concealed part   F4065103BA   ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 11,780

F1016453BA
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
131.5 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,200

#F1016452BA
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,200

F1016501BM
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall �anges
₹ 11,250

F1016251BM
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall �ange
₹ 4,670

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351BM ₹ 1,630
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,900

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351BM ₹ 1,630
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,940
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Antique BrassCHELSEA
QUARTER TURN

F1016251BA
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 3,940

F1016501BA
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 9,480

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351BA ₹ 1,370
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,640

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351BA ₹ 1,370
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,680

F1016102BA
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 6,110

F1016401BA
Wall mixer with 210 mm (8.5") 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 12,530

F1016101BA
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 4,160

F1016151BA
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 3,760

F1016201BA
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,070

F1016661BA
Bath tub spout with wall flange
₹ 3,940

SINGLE LEVER

Antique CopperCHELSEA

F1016661AC
Bath tub spout with wall flange
₹ 3,940

F1016151AC
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 3,760

F1016201AC
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,070

F1016102AC
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 6,110

F1016401AC
Wall mixer with 210 mm (8.5") 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 12,530

F1016101AC
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 4,160

F1016551AC
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 10,880

F1016451AC
Single lever basin mixer 
with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 8,960

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1016721AC ₹ 5,310
Concealed part F4030101AC ₹ 5,620
Set  ₹ 10,930

F1016453AC
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
131.5 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,200

#F1016452AC
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,200

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 35 mm 
Exposed part F1016474AC   ₹ 7,810
Concealed part   F4065103AC   ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 11,780

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part       #F1016473AC ₹ 7,810
Concealed part   #F4065102AC     ₹ 4,130

Set  ₹ 11,940

QUARTER TURN
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F1016501AC
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 9,480

F1016251AC
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 3,940

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351AC ₹ 1,370
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,640

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351AC ₹ 1,370
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,680

QUARTER TURN

Antique CopperCHELSEA

Graphite GreyCHELSEA
SINGLE LEVER

Graphite GreyCHELSEA

F1016551GG
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and 
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 10,880

High flow single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part F1016721GG ₹ 5,310
Concealed part F4030101GG ₹ 5,620

Set  ₹ 10,930

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 35 mm 
Exposed part F1016474GG   ₹ 7,810
Concealed part   F4065103GG   ₹ 3,970

Set  ₹ 11,780

F1016451GG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 450 mm braided 
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 8,960

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer
Concealed diverter 40 mm 
Exposed part #F1016473GG     ₹ 7,810 
Concealed part #F4065102GG ₹ 4,130

Set                       ₹ 11,940

F1016453GG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
131.5 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,200

#F1016452GG
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided 
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 11,200

QUARTER TURN

Stop cock suitable for 15 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part F1016351GG ₹ 1,370
Concealed part F4050102 ₹ 1,270

Set  ₹ 2,640

Stop cock suitable for 20 mm 
pipeline with inner head
Exposed part F1016351GG ₹ 1,370
Concealed part F4050502 ₹ 1,310

Set  ₹ 2,680

F1016251GG
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 3,940

F1016501GG
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 9,480

F1016101GG
Pillar cock with aerator
₹ 4,160

F1016102GG
Pillar cock with 305 mm (12”)
long extended body and aerator
₹ 6,110

F1016401GG
Wall mixer with 210 mm (8.5") 
long bend pipe for overhead shower
₹ 12,530

F1016163GG
2 - Way Bib cock with single 
handle and wall flange
₹ 4,160

F1016151GG
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 3,760

F1016661GG
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange
₹ 3,940

F1016201GG
Angle cock with wall flange 
₹ 3,070
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SINGLE LEVER

CHELSEA

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Concealed diverter 35 mm
Exposed part       F1016474 ₹ 4,880
Concealed part   F4065103 ₹ 3,050

Set  ₹ 7,930

Single lever concealed diverter 40 mm 
Exposed part F1016701  ₹ 2,750
Concealed part F4010101  ₹ 3,980

Set  ₹ 6,730

Push type single lever
concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part F1016702 ₹ 2,300
Concealed part F4010110  ₹ 3,350

Set  ₹ 5,650

F1016551
Single lever sink mixer (table mounted)
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 6,800

F1016552
Single lever sink mixer (wall mounted) 
with 235 mm (9”) long swivel spout and
450 mm long braided connection pipe
₹ 6,500

High flow single lever concealed diverter  
Exposed part F1016721 ₹ 3,320
Concealed part   F4030101 ₹ 4,320

Set  ₹ 7,640

High flow single lever concealed diverter  
Exposed part F1016901 ₹ 3,840
Concealed part   F4030501 ₹ 3,800

Set  ₹ 7,640

F1016451
Single lever basin mixer
with 450 mm braided
connection pipe
(without pop-up)
₹ 5,600

F1016453
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body, 
131.5 mm spout length 
and 600 mm braided
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 7,000

#F1016452
Single lever basin mixer 
with 305 mm (12") 
extended body,
102 mm spout length
and 600 mm braided
connection pipe 
(without pop-up)
₹ 7,000

Wall mounted single lever basin mixer 
Exposed part       #F1016473 ₹ 4,880
Concealed part   #F4065102 ₹ 3,180

Set  ₹ 8,060

5 - Way (3 inlets + 2 outlets)
single lever concealed diverter 
Exposed part       F1016711 ₹ 3,320
Concealed part   F4020101 ₹ 4,750

Set  ₹ 8,070

F1016211
2 - Way angle cock 
with wall flange
₹ 2,590

F1016201
Angle cock with 
wall flange 
₹ 1,920

F1016501
Sink mixer (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout, 
connecting legs and wall flanges
₹ 5,920

F1016251
Sink cock (wall mounted) with 
150 mm (6") long swivel spout 
and wall flange
₹ 2,460

Stop cock consisting of exposed part (sleeve, lever,
wall flange) and concealed part suitable for 15 and
20 mm pipeline with inner head
Exposed part  F1016351 ₹ 860 
Concealed part-15 mm  F4050102 ₹ 1,270
Set  ₹ 2,130
Light weight concealed part-15 mm  F4050103  ₹ 1,110

Exposed part  F1016351 ₹ 860
Concealed part-20 mm  F4050502 ₹ 1,310
Set  ₹ 2,170
Light weight concealed part-20 mm  F4050503 ₹ 1,110

F1016661
Bath tub spout with 
wall flange
₹ 2,460

F1016403
Wall mixer (3-in-1) with arrangement for 
both telephonic hand shower and 
overhead shower with bend pipe
₹ 8,630

F1016101
Pillar cock with aerator 
₹ 2,600

Flush cock consisting of exposed part (lever, 
cartridge sleeve, flange) and concealed part 
Exposed part  F1016751 ₹  770
Concealed part  F4060102 ₹ 2,740
Set  ₹ 3,510
Light weight 
Concealed part  F4060101 ₹ 2,050
Concealed part  F4060103 ₹ 1,800
Concealed part  F4060104 ₹ 2,250

F1016102
Pillar cock with 310 mm (12.5”) 
long extended body and 
aerator
₹ 3,820

F1016163
2 - Way Bib cock with single 
handle and wall flange
₹ 2,600

F1016151
Bib cock with wall flange 
and aerator
₹ 2,350

Chrome

F1016401
Wall mixer with bend pipe for 
overhead shower
₹ 7,830

QUARTER TURN

Push type single lever 
concealed diverter 40 mm
Exposed part  F1016703 ₹ 3,000 
Concealed part  F4010201 ₹ 2,650

Set   ₹ 5,650

5-Way push type (3 inlets + 2 outlets)
 single lever concealed diverter
Exposed part  F1016712 ₹ 3,920 
Concealed part  F4020202 ₹ 4,150

Set   ₹ 8,070

3 Outlets single lever
thermostatic concealed diverter 
Exposed part      F1016801 ₹ 4,600 
Concealed part F4080301 ₹ 13,100
Set  ₹ 17,700

2 Outlets single lever
thermostatic concealed diverter 
Exposed part      F1016802 ₹ 4,600 
Concealed part F4080302 ₹ 10,600
Set  ₹ 15,200
Available from December 2025

Available from December 2025

Available from December 2025
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F6010108BA
Deck mounted high neck
sensor tap for table top
washbasins without tap hole
₹ 23,990

F6010108RG
Deck mounted high neck
sensor tap for table top
washbasins without tap hole
₹ 28,490

F6010108FG
Deck mounted high neck
sensor tap for table top
washbasins without tap hole
₹ 28,490

F6010108BM
Deck mounted high neck
sensor tap for table top
washbasins without tap hole
₹ 28,490

F6010108GG
Deck mounted high neck
sensor tap for table top
washbasins without tap hole
₹ 23,990

F6010108AC
Deck mounted high neck
sensor tap for table top
washbasins without tap hole
₹ 23,990

SENSOR TAPS*

*Made to order ## Griha certified green products

F6010106
Wall mounted sensor tap 
for table top washbasins
₹ 13,920

F6010101##
Deck mounted sensor tap 
for tabletop washbasins 
with tap hole
₹ 12,855

F6010107
Deck mounted sensor tap 
for table top washbasins 
with tap hole 
₹ 12,560

F6010109
Sensor Tap - AC/DC
Deck mounted sensor tap 
₹ 6,500

F6010108
Deck mounted high neck 
sensor tap for table top 
washbasins without tap hole  
₹ 14,995

F6010102## 
Deck mounted sensor tap 
for tabletop washbasins 
with tap hole
₹ 19,040 

F6010103 
Deck mounted sensor tap
for tabletop washbasins 
with tap hole
₹ 18,180 



The all new Arcanum LED Ceiling shower is designed to invigorate your 

senses. Indulge in a captivating multi - sensory delight like never before.

A R C A N U M    L E D

C E I L I N G    S H O W E R

Lush Rain Intense Rain CascadeMist Flow 

LED Ceiling Shower
4 Function shower

600 x 600 mm - Arcanum
Cat. No. F7010114SS

₹ 1,53,990
68 69Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece



E T E R N U M    L E D

C E I L I N G    S H O W E R

Presenting the Eternum LED Ceiling Shower with 5 - function customization, 

built to personalize serenity in your space.

Lush Rain Mist Flow 

Single Cascade Double Cascade 

Bubble/ Laminar Flow 

LED Ceiling Shower
5 Function shower

700 x 380 mm - Eternum
Cat. No. F7010113SS

₹ 99,000

70 71Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece * Can be customised to 4 flows (only Double Cascade) 



5-Way Thermostatic Diverter

Presenting the new Solace Luxury 5 - Way Thermostatic Diverter, designed 

to deliver a rejuvenating bathing experience while instilling a sense of 

tranquillity to your bathroom space. Its sophisticated customizable shower 

technology is activated with simple intuitive push control to make your 

shower experience more personalized than ever before.

SOLACE CUSTOM SHOWERING

Why the 5-Way Thermostatic Diverter?
Recessed Design Ÿ- Fits perfectly inside the wall.

Intuitive Push ConŸtrol.

Minimal and CleanŸ - Eliminates the need of multiple diverter knobs.

38°C Safe Stop BuŸtton (thermostat).

Simultaneous useŸ of all 5 functions.

Design and Build:
High quality brassŸ body with zinc alloy handles.

High quality ThermŸ ostatic Vernet from France.

Diamond cut knurŸled knobs for secure grip.

Easy to Install. ŸTHERMOSTATIC 5 WAY
DIVERTER

Cat. No. F8015743CH
₹ 66,000

72 73Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece
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WATERFALL SHOWER

SOLACE CUSTOM SHOWERING 

Waterfall
Mode

Delight
Mode

BODY JET 130 mm
Cat. No. F7020701CH
₹ 5,120

THERMOSTATIC 3 WAY DIVERTER
- SQUARE (Exposed part)
Cat. No. F8015741CH
₹ 7,150

THERMOSTATIC 3 WAY DIVERTER
- ROUND (Exposed part)
Cat. No. F8015742CH
₹ 6,050

THERMOSTATIC DIVERTER (Concealed part)
Cat. No. F4070201
₹ 15,400

F7010107SS
Overhead Rain shower SS 304 with 
waterfall 550 x 230 mm (22'' x 9'') 
₹ 38,490

75
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WELLNESS COLLECTION



79Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

WORLD’S SLIMMEST BATH TUB

•  Made from high quality virgin acrylic - Easy to clean

  Smooth non-porous surface - For a rich and luxurious look•

  Designed to retain heat - For a warm and comfortable bath•

  Reinforced fiber glass laminate - For optimum strength•

  Adjustable Legs - For compensating uneven floors•

Features

FREE STANDING BATH TUB

MELISSA GLOSSY BLACK
1780 x 800 x 560 mm
**Cat. No. B2520114GB              ₹ 1,24,380
#Includes click-clack waste coupling and P Trap

MELISSA
1780 x 800 x 560 mm
#Cat. No. B2520114 ₹ 99,500
1500 x 750 x 560 mm
**#Cat. No. B2520113  ₹ 94,500
#Includes click-clack waste coupling and

P Trap

78 ** Made to order
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AIR AND WATER MASSAGE BATH TUB

DROP-IN BATH TUB

** Made to order

ESBELTA
1710 x 840 x 620 mm

#Cat. No. B2520112 ₹ 95,000

*Designer frame

Cat. No. B2523109 ₹ 45,000

1500 x 750 x 580 mm

**#Cat. No. B2520111 ₹ 89,500

#Includes click-clack waste coupling 

and P Trap

*Designer frame compatible with 

B2520112 only.

IRENA (Back to wall)
 x  x 600 mm 1700 780

#Cat. No.  ₹ 89,500B2520116

 x  x 600 mm 1500 750

**#Cat. No.  ₹ 84,500B2520115

#Includes click-clack waste coupling 

and P Trap

ELAVIA
 x  x 550 mm 1800 800

#Cat. No.  ₹B2520121  28,500

 x  x 550 mm 1700 750

**#Cat. No.  B2520120 ₹ 27,500

 x  x 550 mm 1600 750

**#Cat. No.  B2520119 ₹ 26,500

 x  x 550 mm 1600 700

**#Cat. No.  B2520118 ₹ 26,000

 x  x 550 mm 1500 700

**#Cat. No.  B2520117 ₹ 25,000

#Includes c - lick clack waste coupling 

ADULACE  LUXURY  BATH  SPA
1800 x 1800 x 800 mm

Cat. No. B2524119          ₹ 4,50,000

OTHER TECHNICAL DETAILS:
Blower - 800 Watt
Water Capacity - 630 Litres
Level Sensor - Yes
Water Pump - 1.5HP (3 Nos)

Bubble Bath
(32 Jets)

Hydrotherapy
(28 Jets)

Chromotherapy

Heater

Cascade
Waterfall

Smart Touch
Control Panel

Head Rest
(2 Units)

Mixer with
Hand Shower

Earth Leakage
Circuit Breaker
Safety Vacumm
Breaker

FREE STANDING BATH TUB
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Bubble Bath
(22 Jets)

Hydrotherapy
(18 Jets)

Chromotherapy

Heater

Smart Touch
Control Panel

Head Rest
(1 Unit)

Earth Leakage
Circuit Breaker
Safety Vacumm
Breaker

Bubble Bath
(12 Jets)

Hydrotherapy
(10 Jets)

Chromotherapy

Smart Touch
Control Panel

Head Rest
(1 Unit)

Earth Leakage
Circuit Breaker
Safety Vacumm
Breaker

AIR AND WATER MASSAGE BATH TUB AIR AND WATER MASSAGE BATH TUB

OTHER TECHNICAL DETAILS:
Blower - 800 Watt
Water Capacity - 290 Litres
Level Sensor - Yes
Water Pump - 1.5HP (1 No)

1800 800 x  x 550 mm 

Cat. No. B2524118 ₹ 2,35,000

(Heater Included)

1800 800 x  x 550 mm 

Cat. No. 3 B252411 ₹ 1,99,500

BELAIR
1800 x 800 x 560 mm
Cat. No. B2524120
` 1,60,000

OTHER TECHNICAL DETAILS:
Blower - 800 Watt
Water Capacity - 280 Litres
Level Sensor - Yes
Water Pump - 1.5 HP

ELAVIA Fully loaded 
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FLOOR MOUNTED GRAB BAR
Cat. No. B2523106
₹ 45,000

FLOOR MOUNTED TOWEL 
HANDLE
Cat. No. B2523107
₹ 45,000

BATHTUB CADDY (accessory tray)
Cat. No. B2523104
₹ 8,000

WASTE COUPLING AND 
OVER FLOW
Cat. No. B2523102
₹ 4,500

HEAD REST
Cat. No. B2523108
₹ 4,000

GRAB HANDLE
Cat. No. B2523105
₹ 1,500

P TRAP WASTE WITH 
FLEXIBLE PIPE
Cat. No. B2523103
₹ 1,500

RINSE BATH TUB FILLER
Cat. No. B2523101FG
French Gold
₹ 76,000

RINSE BATH TUB FILLER
Cat. No. B2523101
₹ 40,000

BATH TUB ACCESSORIES S H O W E R  P A N E L S

Serenity begins at home. It begins in 

your space. It’s personal and for your 

eyes only. It soothes the body, calms 

the mind and heals the soul. It’s more 

than just about comfort or rest from 

the grind. It’s a journey, an inward 

one. For a feeling so personal, 

should the experience not be 

personal too? It’s luxurious, sleek, 

sophisticated, and most importantly,

it feels personal, so that at the end of 

the day, you can unwind, your way.
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Presenting the Rivere Shower Panel,
strong, stylish and adaptable, just how you like it. 
1300 x 180 mm

Features:

R I V E R E

T O R E N E
Presenting Torene Shower Panel, inner peace at your finger tips.

1450 x 200 mm

Features:
• Superior Aluminium body with Chrome finish

• Adjustable Body Jets

• Four functions: Rain, Cascade rain, Body jets and Hand shower

• Luxurious Cascade rain mode

• Thermostatic function for precise water temperature.

• Stylish Chrome Hand shower with 1.5 meter flexible Hose

Cat. No. B2530123

₹ 25,000

D I N E L L A
Presenting Dinella Shower Panel,
built to invigorate the senses.

1400 x 200 mm

Features:
• Premium Matte Black Finish

• High quality Engineered Plastic body.

• Four functions: Cascade, Rain, Body Jet and Hand shower

• Stylish Matte Black Hand shower included with 1.5 meter

  flexible Hose

Cat. No. B2530122

₹ 20,000

N I V O S
Presenting the Nivos Shower Panel, engineered for tranquillity. 
1400 x 200 mm

Features:
• Premium glass body that exudes elegance and sophistication.

• Adjustable Body Jets

• Three functions: Rain, Body jets and Hand shower

• Stylish Chrome Hand shower with 1.5 meter flexible Hose

Cat. No. B2530121

₹ 36,000

S H O W E R  P A N E L S

• Premium Matte Black Finish

• Superior Aluminium body

• Adjustable Body Jets

• Three functions: Rain, Body jets and Hand shower

• Stylish Matte Black Hand shower with 1.5 meter flexible Hose

• Thermostatic Controls for precise water temperature.

Cat. No. B2530120

₹ 32,000
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Customized Shower Partitions

Partitions that are made to bring you closer to your dream space. 

Our stunning shower partitions demark the wet & dry areas of your bathroom and prevent 
water from invading the unwanted areas of your bathroom space.

Re-invent your bathroom to your vibe and have a hassle-free shower experience with Cera's 
Customised Shower Partitions that can be custom made to any dimension. These sleek and 
stunning partitions are safe, durable, leak proof and come with world class hardware 
consisting of a range of colours.

Our huge variety of glass and fitments give you a wide range of designs to choose from. 
Choose from Chrome-Plated Brass, Black Matt, French Gold & Rose Gold finishes so you can 
play it your way and let your shower partition imbibe your vibe.

Just connect with us and our trained team will help you make decisions at every step, right up 
to door-step installation.

With Cera Customised Partitions, make your bathroom a space that is hassle-free, tranquil 
and uniquely yours. 

F E A T U R E S

Custom Made Leak Proof Extremely 
Safe Glass 

Door Step 
installation

Easy to Maintain World class 
hardware

Available in 
Round and

Square shapes

Matte Black  French Gold Rose Gold

PREMIUM COLOUR OPTIONS

Chrome

HYBRIS-A WALK-IN SHOWER PARTITION

HYBRIS-B WALK-IN DOOR

Only 1 Swinging Door(with round/square shape door handle) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPWP8101AA

SPWP8101AB

SPWP1101AA

SPWP1101AB

600-800

801-1000

600-800

801-1000

1950

1950

1950

1950

15100

16830

15300

17030

Round
MRP(Rs.)

Square
MRP(Rs.)

15860

17670

16070

17880

Right Entry

Handle on left

Left Entry

Handle on right

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) Round
MRP(Rs.)

SPWP8100AA

SPWP8100AB

SPWP8100AC

SPWP1100AA

SPWP1100AB

SPWP1100AC

600-900

901-1100

1101-1200

600-900

901-1100

1101-1200

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

16120

16630

17340

16600

17130

17860

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Only 1 �xed glass w/o door (with round/square shape stabilizer rod set)

16930

17460

18210

17430

17990

18750
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HYBRIS-C WALL-TO-WALL 
SHOWER PARTITION

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

25060

29880

33310

28920

33410

36950

1 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(on wall)(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPWW8102AA

SPWW8102AB

SPWW8102AC

SPWW1102AA

SPWW1102AB

SPWW1102AC

800-1200

1201-1600

1601-2000

800-1200

1201-1600

1601-2000

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

23870

28460

31720

27540

31820

35190

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation 

GIANA-A WALL-TO-WALL 
SHOWER PARTITION

1 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(on glass)(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation 
Square

MRP(Rs.)
Round

MRP(Rs.)

25060

29880

33310

28920

33410

36950

Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPWW8103AA

SPWW8103AB

SPWW8103AC

SPWW1103AA

SPWW1103AB

SPWW1103AC

800-1200

1201-1600

1601-2000

800-1200

1201-1600

1601-2000

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

23870

28460

31720

27540

31820

35190

Handle on left Handle on right

GIANA-B WALL-TO-WALL 
SHOWER PARTITION

CAPTIVATE-W – L SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

32230

34370

40600

38660

43760

48860

44170

52840

41230

43380

46050

48200

53340

58370

51300

63510

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(in center)(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPWW8304AA

SPWW8304AB

SPWW8304AC

SPWW1304AA

SPWW1304AB

SPWW1304AC

1601-2000

1200-1600

1601-2000

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

33840

36090

42630

40590

45950

51300

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPWW8304AC 1950 46380

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPWW1304AC 2401-2500 1950 55480

2001-2400

1200-1600

2001-2400

2401-2500

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(on wall)(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPLS8109AA

SPLS8109AB

SPLS8109AC

SPLS1109AA

SPLS1109AB

SPLS1109AC

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

38250

41310

45390

44680

49160

53860

SPLS8109AD 1950 50490

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPLS1109AD

2401-2500

1950 58000

2001-2400

1800-2000

2001-2400

2401-2500

2801-3000

2801-3000

1800-2000

Handle on leftHandle on right

Handle on left Handle on right
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41230

43380

46050

48200

53340

58370

51300

63510

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

CAPTIVATE-C - L SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPLS8107AA

SPLS8107AB

SPLS8107AC

SPLS1107AA

SPLS1107AB

SPLS1107AC

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

38250

41310

45390

44680

49160

53860

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPLS8107AD 1950 50490

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPLS1107AD

2401-2500

1950 58000

2001-2400

1800-2000

2001-2400

2401-2500

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(in corner)(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

2801-3000

2801-3000

1800-2000

CAPTIVATE-G – L SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

Square
MRP(Rs.)

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

40160

43380

47660

46910

51620

56550

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw 1950 53010

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw 1950 60900

SPLS8308AA

SPLS8308AB

SPLS8308AC

SPLS1308AA

SPLS1308AB

SPLS1308AC

SPLS8308AD

SPLS1308AD

2401-2500

2001-2400

1800-2000

2001-2400

2401-2500

2801-3000

2801-3000

1800-2000

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(on glass)(with Round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

38250

41310

45390

44680

49160

53860

50490

58000

Round
MRP(Rs.)

Handle on left Handle on right

Handle on left Handle on right

CAPTIVATE-A - L SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

CAPTIVATE-B – L SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

36410

38560

37490

39630

1 Fixed glass + 1 Door(on wall) (with round/square shape stabilizer set & door handle)

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPLS8105AA

SPLS8105AB

SPLS1105AA

SPLS1105AB

1500-1700

1701-1900

1500-1700

1701-1900

1950

1950

1950

1950

34680

36720

35700

37740

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

34680

36720

35700

37740

Square
MRP(Rs.)

1 Fixed glass + 1 Door(on glass) (with round/square shape stabilizer set & door handle)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

36410

38560

37490

39630

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPLS8106AA

SPLS8106AB

SPLS1106AA

SPLS1106AB

1500-1700

1701-1900

1500-1700

1701-1900

1950

1950

1950

1950

Handle on left

Handle on left

Handle on right

Handle on right
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PODIUM-A - C SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

PODIUM-B - C SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

62860

67370

69410

77110

80330

73900

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPCS8112AA

SPCS8112AB

SPCS8112AC

SPCS1112AB

SPCS1112AC

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

59870

62730

66100

73440

76500

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPCS1112AA 1950 70380

4 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(with round/square shape stabilizer set & door Handle) 

3201-3600

2800-3200

3601-4000

3201-3600

2800-3200

3601-4000

51940

56440

59550

59730

64900

68480

62060

71370

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPCS8111AA

SPCS8111AB

SPCS8111AC

SPCS1111AA

SPCS1111AB

SPCS1111AC

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

49470

53750

56710

56890

61810

65220

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPCS8111AD 1950 59100

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPCS1111AD 1950 67970

2500-2800

2801-3200

3201-3600

3601-4000

2500-2800

2801-3200

3201-3600

3601-4000

3 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

Handle on right

Handle on right

Handle on left

Handle on left

57960

61690

64590

66650

70940

74280

67680

77840

70670

81270

Square
MRP(Rs.)

Round
MRP(Rs.)

ADELE-G – T SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPTS8113AA

SPTS8113AB

SPTS8113AC

SPTS1113AA

SPTS1113AB

SPTS1113AC

3001-3400

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

55200

58750

61510

63480

67560

70740

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPTS8113AC 1950 64460

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPTS1113AC 1950 74130

3401-3800

2700-3000

3801-4200

3 Fixed Glass + 2 Door(on wall)(with round/square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPTS8113AC 1950 673004201-4500

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPTS1113AC 1950 77400

3001-3400

3401-3800

2700-3000

3801-4200

4201-4500

SOLITUDE (R) – PENTAGON SHAPE 
SHOWER PARTITION

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

SPPS8110AA

SPPS8110AB

SPPS8110AC

SPPS1101AA

SPPS1101AB

SPPS1101AC

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

1950

39270

41310

43860

45900

50800

55590

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPPS8110AD 1950 48860

10mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPPS1101AD

2401-2800

1950 60490

2001-2400

1800-2000

2001-2400

2401-2800

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Door(135 corner)(with square shape stabilizer rod set & door Handle) 

2801-3000

2801-3000

1800-2000

Handle on either side Handle in centre

Handle in centre
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ELISA - WALL-TO-WALL SLIDING 
SHOWER PARTITION

Black Matte
MRP(Rs.)

CP Finish
MRP(Rs.)

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm)

SPWW8501AA

SPWW8501AB

1000-1500

1501-2000

2000

2000

30090

33150

1 Fixed Glass + 1 Sliding Door(CP Finish/Black Matte Finish) 

33100

36470

ELISA XL - WALL-TO-WALL SLIDING 
SHOWER PARTITION

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

SPWW8502AA

SPWW8502AB

1000-1500

1601-2000

2000

2000

35390

36720

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Sliding Door in center(CP Finish) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPWW8502AC 2001-2500 2000 38000

Door in the centre Door in the centre

Door in left Door in right

ELISA-B XL - WALL-TO-WALL SLIDING 
SHOWER PARTITION

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

SPWW8502AD

SPWW8502AE

1000-1500

1601-2000

2000

2000

40700

42230

2 Fixed Glass + 1 Sliding Door in center(CP Finish) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw SPWW8502AF 2001-2500 2000 43700

ENCLAVE - CORNER SLIDING 
SHOWER PARTITION

Door in the centre

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

 SPCS8503AA

 SPCS8503AB

 1800-2200

 2201-2600

2000

2000

 44000

 49250

 2 Fixed Glass + 2 Sliding Doors in Corner  (CP Finish) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw  SPCS8503AC  2601-3000 2000  53700



100 101Prices mentioned in INR (`) per piecePrices mentioned in INR (`) per piece

ENCLAVE-B - CORNER SLIDING
SHOWER PARTITION

ARISTOS - B - CORNER SLIDING 
SHOWER PARTITION

ARISTOS SIGNA - B - CORNER SLIDING 
SHOWER PARTITION

SOLID SURFACE POLYMER LEDGE

Door in the centreDoor in the centre

8mm Clear Glass, BM �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, BM �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

 SPCS8504AD

 SPCS8504AE

 1800-2200

 2201-2600

2000

2000

 48400

 54180

2 Fixed Glass + 2 Sliding Doors in Corner (Black Matte Finish)

8mm Clear Glass, BM �nish hw  SPCS8504AF  2601-3000 2000  59070

Door in the centre

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

 SPCS8505AA 

 SPCS8505AB 

 1800-2200

 2201-2600

2000

2000

 44000 

 49250 

 2 Fixed Glass + 1 Sliding Door on Wall (CP Finish) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw  SPCS8505AC  2601-3000 2000  53500 

Door in left Door in right

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw

Speci�cation Item Code Width(mm) Height(mm) MRP(Rs.)

 SPCS8506AA 

 SPCS8506AB 

 1800-2200 

 2201-2600 

2000

2000

 43500 

 48700 

 2 Fixed Glass + 1 Sliding Door on corner (CP Finish) 

8mm Clear Glass, CP �nish hw  SPCS8506AC  2601-3000 2000  53000 

*Hinges, Brackets, stabilizer rod, Stabilizer Connectors and Handles are available in Chrome, Satin-matte, French Gold, Rose Gold & Matte Black �nish.
*Sliding Tracks, Sliding Handle/Knob & Brackets are available in Chrome & Matte Black �nish.

SSPL2MTBGS Beige Splash 3500

Item Code Colour Shade

Solid surface polymer Ledge - 2 mtr

Description

SSPL15MBGS

SSPL2MTDGR

SSPL2MTBLK

SSPL15MBLK

Beige Splash

Dark Grey Streak

Black

Black

2550

3500

3500

2550

Solid surface polymer Ledge - 1.5 mtr

Solid surface polymer Ledge - 2 mtr

Solid surface polymer Ledge - 2 mtr

Solid surface polymer Ledge - 1.5 mtr

MRP(Rs.)
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